Cisco ASR 9000 Series 400G and 200G Modular Line Cards Data Sheet
Product overview
The Cisco® ASR 9000 Series 400G (Figure 1) and 200G Modular Line Cards provide
customers with a highly flexible solution. They support multiple combinations of Ethernet
ports, all in a single slot of the Cisco ASR 9000 Series Aggregation Services Routers (ASR
9000 Series). These modular line cards have two open bays (bay 0 and bay 1) for plugging

jackscrew)
28 oz (0.79 kg)
Ordering information
The ASR 9000 Series 400G and 200G Modular Line Cards are available to order through
two commercial models, the Flexible Consumption Model (FCM) and the Traditional
Business Model.
The Flexible Consumption Model offers a built-in “pay-as-you-grow” structure that lowers
initial start-up costs with the ability to add more capacity overtime as needed. Software
subscription provides feature upgrades and helps defer the payment of software value for
the initial purchase.
Table 4 provides ordering information for the ASR 9000 Series 400G and 200G Modular
Line Cards with the Flexible Consumption Model
Table 4.           Ordering information for the ASR 9000 Series 400G and 200G Modular
Line Cards with the Flexible Consumption Model
Part number Feature description
Hardware - Line Cards
A9K-MOD400-FC ASR 9000 Modular 400GE Flexible Consumption Model Line
Card
A9K-MOD200-FC ASR 9000 Modular 200G Flexible Consumption Model Line
Card
Hardware - Modular Port Adapters
A9K-MPA-1X200GE ASR 9000 1-port 200GE Modular Port Adapter
A9K-MPA-2X100GE ASR 9000 2-port 100-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires CFP2 or CPAK optics
A9K-MPA-1X100GE ASR 9000 1-port 100-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires CFP2 or CPAK optics
A9K-MPA-2X40GE ASR 9000 2-port 40-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires QSFP optics
A9K-MPA-1X40GE ASR 9000 1-port 40-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires QSFP optics
A9K-MPA-20X10GE ASR 9000 20-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires SFP+ optics
Part number Feature description
A9K-MPA-8X10GE ASR 9000 8-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires SFP+ optics
A9K-MPA-4X10GE ASR 9000 4-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires XFP optics
A9K-MPA-2X10GE ASR 9000 2-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires XFP optics
A9K-MPA-32X1GE ASR 9000 32-port 1-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter
with MACSec, requires cSFP or SFP optics
A9K-MPA-20X1GE ASR 9000 20-port 1-Gigabit Ethernet Modular Port Adapter,
requires SFP optics
Software RTU Licenses
ESS-ED-100G-RTU1 Edge Essentials Software RTU License per 100G
ADV-ED-100G-RTU1 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials Software RTU License per